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HRES 148
Expressing the sense of the House of Representatives with respect to Marcus Garvey.

Congress: 117 (2021–2023, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Civil Rights and Liberties, Minority Issues
Introduced: Feb 23, 2021
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on the Constitution, Civil Rights, and Civil Liberties.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on the Constitution, Civil Rights, and Civil Liberties.  (Apr 28, 2021) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/117th-congress/house-resolution/148 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-9] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: NY   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (18 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Feb 23, 2021

Rep. Brown, Anthony G. [D-MD-4] D · MD Feb 23, 2021

Rep. Butterfield, G. K. [D-NC-1] D · NC Feb 23, 2021

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN Feb 23, 2021

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL Feb 23, 2021

Rep. Johnson, Eddie Bernice [D-TX-30] D · TX Feb 23, 2021

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA Feb 23, 2021

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-5] D · NY Feb 23, 2021

Rep. Payne, Donald M., Jr. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Feb 23, 2021

Rep. Pressley, Ayanna [D-MA-7] D · MA Feb 23, 2021

Rep. Veasey, Marc A. [D-TX-33] D · TX Feb 23, 2021

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Aug 20, 2021

Rep. Bush, Cori [D-MO-1] D · MO Mar 1, 2022

Rep. Cárdenas, Tony [D-CA-29] D · CA Mar 1, 2022

Rep. Thompson, Bennie G. [D-MS-2] D · MS Mar 1, 2022

Rep. Tlaib, Rashida [D-MI-13] D · MI Mar 1, 2022

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D · GA Mar 17, 2022

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Jun 21, 2022

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Judiciary Committee House Referred to Apr 28, 2021
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Civil Rights and Liberties, Minority Issues

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Feb 23, 2021) 

This resolution expresses the sense of the House of Representatives that Marcus Garvey should be recognized as a

leader in the struggle for human rights and that the President should take measures to exonerate him of charges brought

against him.

Actions Timeline

Apr 28, 2021: Referred to the Subcommittee on the Constitution, Civil Rights, and Civil Liberties.
Feb 23, 2021: Introduced in House
Feb 23, 2021: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.
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